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Digital Commons Statistics — April 2009

Itemsto date:

Number of new items:
Percent change:
Downloads to date:
Downloads for month:
Percent change:

Number of ETDs;

Percent of ETDsto the whole:

ETD downloads to date:

Percent of downloads that are ETDs:

Downloads per item:

1076
102
10%
75704
7144
10%
300
28%
43707
S57.7%

70.4



	Liberty University
	DigitalCommons@Liberty University
	4-1-2009

	Digital Commons Statistics for April 2009
	Liberty University


